PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id aAhOS00000FBtyGOAT

Customer Name Pal Gulshan

Address n r interior , adarsh nagar+sarsva+Uttar Pradesh+226002

o o B~ W N

10

11

12

13

14

15
16
17
18

19

20

21

Contact Number
Product

Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person
Met

Relationship
Between Customer
and Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate
Address

Residence/Office
Locked During Visit

Contact Number of
Person Met

Applicant Age
Educational Details
ID Proof Type
Marital Status

Husband Wife
Working

Applicant
Occupation

Family Member
Count

9026851570

personal loan

Uttar Pradesh 226002

Yes

Local

Gulshan pal

Self

R1 road

Medium

No

9026851570

27
10th
PAN Card

Un-married

Yes

Salaried - Private



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42

Earning Family
Members

Ownership of
Residence

Monthly Rent (Rs.)
Monthly Income

Name Plate or
Address Plate

Locality of
Residence

Residence
Construction

Area (in sqft.)

Asset Seen
Residence

Comment On
Interior

Comment On
Exterior

Stay Confirmation
CPV Status
Remarks

Negative Area Tag
Verification Type
Latitude

Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

60000

Owned

00
25000

Not Seen

Middle Class

Pakka

1000

Others

others

others

Yes

Positive

Customer Available and Verified

No
Residential
26.8075327
81.0001751
43285
2025-08-07

13:34:48



VISIT CONDUCTED AT N R INTERIOR , ADARSH
NAGAR+SARSVA+UTTAR PRADESH+226002 ON 07-08-2025
13:34:48., AND THE APPLICANT, PAL GULSHAN WAS MEET.
HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT

43 lo Comment THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS.
. THE SETUP IS, AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE
SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS .
LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS
KNOWN IN THE AREA.

44 Date of Allocation 2025-08-06
45 Time of Allocation 18:41:08

46 residence_photo_with_name_plate

R252+25H, Adarsh Nagar, Arjunganj, Sarsa
07-08-2025 01:31:43 pm
26.8075738,81.0001378

Pincode : 276002




a7 residence_photo_with_applicant

07-08-2025 01:32:16

26.8076239,81.0000929
Pincode : 226002

R252+25H, Adarsh Nagar Arjunganj, Sarsa
pm

48 residence_photo_with_agent

R252+25H Adarsh Nagar; Al
07-08-2025 01:32:35 pm..

26.8075334,81. 0001 70
Pincode : 2260 :

49 residence_photo_with_inside_household

ar Arjunganj, sarsa

INCO! 705?69033997




50 residence_photo_outside

B;s(fg'"%gé) a§§ Bssidency R1 Rd, Arjungy
Pngg 5%9@8039995%2

51 Photo with Agent

R252+25H, Adarsh Nagar, Arjunganj, Sarsa
07-08-202501:33:48 pm

26.807539,81. 0001 691
Pincode : 226

52 Photo of ID Proof

R252+25H, Adarsh Nagar Arjunga;lj, Sarsa !
07-08-2025 01:34:30 pm

26.8075263,81, 0001 715

Pincode : 2260

Important - Mandatory to be filled



A WD

Date and Time of Visit
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)
Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report

07-08-2025 13:34:48

RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Rajesh Massey




