

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF  
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FBtyG0AT
2	Customer Name	Pal Gulshan
3	Address	n r interior , adarsh nagar+sarsva+Uttar Pradesh+226002
4	Contact Number	9026851570
5	Product	personal loan
6	Pincode	Uttar Pradesh 226002
7	Address Confirmed	Yes
8	OCL Range	Local
9	Name of Person Met	Gulshan pal
10	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
11	Landmark	R1 road
12	Ease to Locate Address	Medium
13	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	No
14	Contact Number of Person Met	9026851570
15	Applicant Age	27
16	Educational Details	10th
17	ID Proof Type	PAN Card
18	Marital Status	Un-married
19	Husband Wife Working	Yes
20	Applicant Occupation	Salaried - Private
21	Family Member Count	7

22	Earning Family Members	60000
23	Ownership of Residence	Owned
24	Monthly Rent (Rs.)	00
25	Monthly Income	25000
26	Name Plate or Address Plate	Not Seen
27	Locality of Residence	Middle Class
28	Residence Construction	Pakka
29	Area (in sqft.)	1000
30	Asset Seen Residence	Others
31	Comment On Interior	others
32	Comment On Exterior	others
33	Stay Confirmation	Yes
34	CPV Status	Positive
35	Remarks	Customer Available and Verified
36	Negative Area Tag	No
37	Verification Type	Residential
38	Latitude	26.8075327
39	Longitude	81.0001751
40	Case Id	43285
41	Date Of Report	2025-08-07
42	Time Of Report	13:34:48

43	Io Comment	VISIT CONDUCTED AT N R INTERIOR , ADARSH NAGAR+SARSAVA+UTTAR PRADESH+226002 ON 07-08-2025 13:34:48., AND THE APPLICANT, PAL GULSHAN WAS MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS. . THE SETUP IS , AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE AREA.
----	------------	--

44	Date of Allocation	2025-08-06
45	Time of Allocation	18:41:08

46	residence_photo_with_name_plate	 <div> R252+25H, Adarsh Nagar, Arjunganj, Sarsaw  07-08-2025 01:31:43 pm  26.8075738,81.0001378  Pincode : 226002 </div>
----	---------------------------------	---

47 residence\_photo\_with\_applicant



R252+25H, Adarsh Nagar, Arjunganj, Sarsaw  
07-08-2025 01:32:16 pm  
26.8076239,81.0000929  
Pincode : 226002

48 residence\_photo\_with\_agent



R252+25H, Adarsh Nagar, Arjunganj, Sarsaw  
07-08-2025 01:32:35 pm  
26.8075334,81.0001702  
Pincode : 226002

49 residence\_photo\_with\_inside\_household



R252+25H, Adarsh Nagar, Arjunganj, Sarsaw  
07-08-2025 01:32:56 pm  
26.807702,80.9999774  
Pincode : 226002

50 residence\_photo\_outside



51 Photo with Agent



52 Photo of ID Proof



**Important - Mandatory to be filled**

1	Date and Time of Visit	07-08-2025 13:34:48
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

